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2018-19 Bernie High School Boys Basketball
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NOVEMBER 26TH 2018 BY DEE LOFLIN

2018-19 Bernie High School Boys Basketball Schedule

Bernie, Missouri - The 2018 - 2019 Bernie High School Boys Basketball Schedule has
been released.  Bernie will compete in Class 2, District 1 against Campbell, Cooter, Hayti,
Holcomb, Portageville, Senath-Hornersville and South Pemiscot High Schools.

2018-19 Bernie High School Boys Basketball Schedule

*All Start times are 6 pm, unless noted.  

Nov. 26-30 Campbell Invitational Tournament at Holcomb

Dec. 1, 3, & 5 Bernie JV Tournament at the Mule Barn

Tue. Dec. 4 @ Gideon        

Tue. Dec. 11 @ Woodland

Fri. Dec. 14 @ Bell City 

Tue Dec. 18 Neelyville (Home)

Thur. Dec. 20 Naylor (Home)

Dec. 26,27, 28, 29  Bloomfield Christmas Tourn. Bloomfield TBA bus 
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Fri. Jan. 4 @ Advance 

Mon/Wed/Sat.  Jan. 7, 9, 12 Malden JV Tourn.

Tue. Jan. 8 Notre Dame (Home)  

Fri. Jan. 11 Dexter (Home)

Mon Jan. 14 @ Oran

Tues. Jan. 15 Bloomfield (Home)

Fri. Jan. 18 @ Puxico 

Jan. 21-25 SCAA Tournament at Bloomfield

Tue. Jan. 29 Twin Rivers Home

Fri. Feb. 1 Holcomb (Home)

Tues.  Feb. 5  @ Hayti  

Fri. Feb. 8 Malden (Home)

Tues.  Feb. 12  @ Richland

Sat-Thur Feb. 16-21  Class 2, District 1 Tournament

Bernie Varsity Tourn. Teams:  Bernie, Campbell, Holcomb, Risco, T.R., Puxico,
Neelyville, Bloomfield

Bernie JV Tourn. Teams: Bernie, Malden, Clarkton, Holcomb, Gideon, Hayti, Cooter,
Doniphan
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